04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 007
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D111413\CADData\Design\D111413-sht-gennote.dgn
kalormUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019
=
CITY OF CHICAGO NOTES

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 2/f/2019 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5
INCH
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/4"
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL
44002209 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 2
1/4"
44201765 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11, 10 INCH
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 10 INCH
44201771 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
67100100 MOBILIZATION
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
UNIT
SO FT
SO YD
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
CAL MO
L SUM
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
175
7183
175
252
68
57
94
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
FEDERAL
80%
STATE
20%
0005
175
7183
175
252
68
57
94
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
STATE OF ILLINOIS
CALIFORNIA AVE. (ROOSEVELT RD TO CERMAK RD)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I I
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
F.A.U. SECTION RTE.
2839 2627RS-l
COUNTY lsWi!tT�l
s��ET
COOK I 11 I
CONTRACT NO. 60V94
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
SPECIALTY ITEMS* SPECIALTY ITEMS*
*
*
*
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D111413\CADData\Design\D111413-sht-SOQ.dgn
kalormUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 2/1/2019
=
*
17 4
CONTRACT NO. 60V94
CALIFORNIA AVE. (ROOSEVELT RD TO CERMAK RD)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIESDEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FEDERAL
STATE
0005
FEDERAL
STATE
0005
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
2839     COOK
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2627RS-1
                     DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.U.
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80%
20%
80%
20%
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 1870 1870
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 1731 1731
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 1907 1907
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 2463 2463
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 1707 1707
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III   4" FOOT 639 639
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1907 1907
4"
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 2463 2463
6"
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1707 1707
24"
78006100 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT SQ FT 104 104
MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 65 65
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 13 13
(SPECIAL)
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 115 115
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 3 3
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 51.4 51.4
Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
X4240800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL) 59 59SQ FT
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK